AR

CHALMERS OPEN

Flaska 33cl
1. Yezhov 3,5 KGB
2. SrgRapp 4,1 LBG
3. Zoya 4,327 KGB
4, Basse 4,373 DKV
5. Bom-Bom 4,3 EKAK
Lund 4,3 DKV
7. Maggan 4,580 E
8. Lena 4,6 ELEKTRA
Doris 4,6 Bamse
10. Kinesen 4,736 E
11. Apan 4,7 EKAK
Anton J 4,7 DKV
Alf 4,7 H
14. Jim Kraka 4,845 E-Styret
15. KA 10 4,8 LBG
Kalle Anka 4,8 EKAK
Joppe 4,8 Bamse
18. Patrik 4,971 EOK
19. Majestix 51 M.A.K
20. Kropotkin 5,2 KGB
Timothy 5,2 EWU

21. Floda 5,3 Y,



22.

23.

24.

25.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Eurika
Blondy
Uffe
Jacob

Vera

Carlzberg
Kinesen
Floda
Yezhov
Bom-Bom
Alf
Kropotkin
Jim Krdka
Lena
Uffe
Basse
Batsman
Abu

Vera

Unni

5,3
5,6
5,949
7,581

8,2

Sejdel 0.51

2,829
2,893
2,955
3,555
3,733
3,928
4,588
4,976
5,772
5,834
6,175
6,768
7,188
11,927

14,670

Bamse
Bamse
Random
Tillrest

Delta

Tillrest

KGB
EKAK

H

KGB
E-styret
Elektra
Random
DKV
Delta
EKAK
Delta

Bamse



8.

9.

Kinesen
Floda
Borje
Carlzberg
Bom-Bom
Yezhov
Kropotkin
Alf

Uffe

10. Unni

11. Joppe

Sejdel 11

5,370
5,540
5,589
6,090
6,834
7,538
8,136
8,340
10,852
42,736

66,887

\

pHoto
Tillrest
EKAK
KGB
KGB

H
Random
Bamse

Bamse

Vi tackar Pripps for den snabba hafv@hlen och EWU fo6r hjalpen!



